D
C
-D
C
Specification
LED Driver
• Constant Current Output
• LED Drive Current - up to 1000 mA

- Vout
GND
+
DC
Iout
0.08 X VADJ
A
D
C
-D
C
LDU08/24 Series
Mechanical Details
Models and Ratings
Output Power Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency Model Number
8 W 7 - 30 V 2 - 28 V 300 mA 95% LDU0830S300
8 W 7 - 30 V 2 - 28 V 350 mA 95% LDU0830S350
14 W 7 - 30 V 2 - 28 V 500 mA 95% LDU2430S500
17 W 7 - 30 V 2 - 28 V 600 mA 95% LDU2430S600
20 W 7 - 30 V 2 - 28 V 700 mA 95% LDU2430S700
24 W 7 - 30 V 2 - 28 V 1000 mA 95% LDU2430S1000
Bottom View
71
14 8
2